Position

Instructor

Department Chair, 28 hr duty

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor, Adjunct

Secretary

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Other Positions Held

Instructor, Special
Assignment, Adjunct,
Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Community Services
Teacher, Variable Rt

Community College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Department

LATTC
Behavioral/Social
Science

LATTC
Behavioral/Social
Science

LATTC
Behavioral/Social
Science

LATTC
Behavioral/Social
Science

LATTC
Behavioral/Social
Science

LATTC
Behavioral/Social
Science

LATTC
Behavioral/Social
Science

LATTC
Behavioral/Social
Science

LATTC
Behavioral/Social
Science

LATTC
Behavioral/Social
Science

LATTC
Behavioral/Social
Science

LATTC
Behavioral/Social
Science

Total Wages

$126,594

$123,180

$118,378

$117,534

$99,944

$98,054

$95,065

$94,709

$36,014

$34,702

$28,885

$26,150

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$27,270

$29,329

$27,685

$29,077

$16,852

$26,008

$15,302

$26,980

$2,770

$12,404

$1,228

$2,220



Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Project MATCH Mentor

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

LATTC
Behavioral/Social
Science

LATTC
Behavioral/Social
Science

LATTC
Behavioral/Social
Science

LATTC
Behavioral/Social
Science

LATTC
Behavioral/Social
Science

LATTC
Behavioral/Social
Science

LATTC
Behavioral/Social
Science

LATTC
Behavioral/Social
Science

LATTC
Behavioral/Social
Science

LATTC
Behavioral/Social
Science

LATTC
Behavioral/Social
Science

LATTC
Behavioral/Social
Science

LATTC
Behavioral/Social
Science

$25,557

$21,131

$17,929

$17,330

$16,247

$14,701

$13,484

$11,914

$11,632

$11.164

$10,832

$10,832

$9,914

$2,109

$0

$762

$1,430

$0

$625

$573

$506

$894

$921

$0

$894

$421



Instructor, Adjunct Los Angeles Community LATTC $9,749 $804
College District Behavioral/Social
Science



