Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Instructor	Instructor, Special Assignment, Adjunct, Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Behavioral/Social Science	\$126,594	\$27,270
Department Chair, 28 hr duty	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Behavioral/Social Science	\$123,180	\$29,329
Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Behavioral/Social Science	\$118,378	\$27,685
Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Behavioral/Social Science	\$117,534	\$29,077
Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Behavioral/Social Science	\$99,944	\$16,852
Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Behavioral/Social Science	\$98,054	\$26,008
Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Behavioral/Social Science	\$95,065	\$15,302
Instructor		Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Behavioral/Social Science	\$94,709	\$26,980
Instructor, Adjunct	Community Services Teacher, Variable Rt	Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Behavioral/Social Science	\$36,014	\$2,770
Secretary		Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Behavioral/Social Science	\$34,702	\$12,404
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Behavioral/Social Science	\$28,885	\$1,228
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Behavioral/Social Science	\$26,150	\$2,220

Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Behavioral/Social Science	\$25,557	\$2,109
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Behavioral/Social Science	\$21,131	\$0
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Behavioral/Social Science	\$17,929	\$762
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Behavioral/Social Science	\$17,330	\$1,430
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Behavioral/Social Science	\$16,247	\$0
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Behavioral/Social Science	\$14,701	\$625
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Behavioral/Social Science	\$13,484	\$573
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Behavioral/Social Science	\$11,914	\$506
Instructor, Adjunct	Project MATCH Mentor	Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Behavioral/Social Science	\$11,632	\$894
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Behavioral/Social Science	\$11,164	\$921
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Behavioral/Social Science	\$10,832	\$0
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Behavioral/Social Science	\$10,832	\$894
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Behavioral/Social Science	\$9,914	\$421

Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community	LATTC	\$9,749	\$804
	College District	Behavioral/Social		
		Science		